9/11 Heroes Run 2014

5K Run Overall Finish List
Saturday, September 13, 2014

If you have questions about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1  Scott Lee 96 17 M 114-18 0:18:37.3 0:18:39.9 0:00:02.6 6:00/M
2  Mike Martinez 174 46 M 1 40-49 0:19:14.0 0:19:18.9 0:00:04.9 6:12/M
3  Mitch Stickney 107 18 M 214-18 0:19:18.1  0:19:21.3 0:00:03.1 6:14/M
4  Scott Peters 49 48 M 2 40-49 0:19:51.8 0:19:55.7 0:00:03.8 6:24/M
5 lan Kelly-Hedrick 111 16 M 314-18 0:20:51.3 0:21:05.7 0:00:14.4 6:44/M
6 Phil Wingard 162 50 M 1 50-59 0:21:02.4 0:21:15.1 0:00:12.6 6:47/M
7  Jeff Hunter 190 45 M 3 40-49 0:21:09.1 0:21:11.5 0:00:02.4 6:49/M
8 Cooper Klein 34 12 M 11-13 0:21:11.5 0:21:15.8 0:00:04.2 6:50/M
9 Lucy Martinez 175 13 F 11-13 0:21:19.1  0:21:23.8 0:00:04.6 6:53/M
10 Aaron Thiese 157 36 M 1 30-39 0:21:24.2 0:21:33.6 0:00:09.3 6:54/M
11 Megan Martin 192 15 F 114-18 0:21:25.9 0:21:31.9 0:00:05.9 6:55/M
12  Nick Bentley 81 30 M 2 30-39 0:22:01.5 0:22:51.3 0:00:49.7 7:06/M
13 Thomas Chan 160 29 M 119-29 0:22:04.4 0:22:16.3 0:00:11.8 7:07/M
14 Hailey Vandenbosch 194 12 F 21-13 0:22:25.4 0:22:31.3 0:00:05.9 7:14/M
15 Michael Rowell 76 33 M 3 30-39 0:22:38.8 0:22:55.7 0:00:16.9 7:18/M
16  Kurt Bolgen 75 29 M 219-29 0:22:41.8 0:22:56.7 0:00:14.9 7:19/M
17 Isabel Callen 83 15 F 214-18 0:22:49.7 0:22:55.7 0:00:05.9 7:22/M
18 Linda Williams Rorem 66 54 F 1 50-59 0:22:54.6  0:23:00.3 0:00:05.6 7:23/M
19 Laurie Holman 25 52 F 2 50-59 0:22:56.9 0:22:56.9 7:24/M
20 Danella Anderson 27 49 F 1 40-49 0:22:56.9 0:22:56.9 7:24/M
21 David Morgan 14 30 M 4 30-39 0:23:07.9 0:23:18.8 0:00:10.8 7:27/M
22 Courtney Klein 35 44 F 2 40-49 0:23:14.7 0:23:26.3 0:00:11.6 7:30/M
23 Walker Swainson 206 15 M 414-18 0:23:16.2 0:23:42.4 0:00:26.1 7:30/M
24 Steven Roach 109 58 M 2 50-59 0:23:30.4 0:23:33.7 0:00:03.2 7:35/M
25 Brat Howell 88 27 M 319-29 0:23:38.0 0:23:58.4 0:00:20.4 7:37/M
26 Carlino Cuono 135 15 M 514-18 0:23:38.2 0:23:53.3 0:00:15.1 7:37/M
27  Hugh Hughes 105 31 M 5 30-39 0:23:48.1 0:24:10.5 0:00:22.4 7:41/M
28 Ryan van der Hoeven 133 15 M 6 14-18 0:23:54.1 0:24:09.5 0:00:15.3 7:43/M
29 Katie Brodsky 152 14 F 314-18 0:23:58.8 0:24:16.8 0:00:17.9 7:44/M
30 Tina Vandenbosch 193 49 F 3 40-49 0:24:02.7 0:24:12.1 0:00:09.4 7:45/M
31 Cheyenne Thompson 101 23 F 119-29 0:24:03.1 0:24:12.4 0:00:09.3 7:45/M
32 Dan Derr 170 46 F 4 40-49 0:24:03.1 0:24:29.5 0:00:26.4 7:45/M
33 Jonathan Hutchinson 171 30 M 6 30-39 0:24:05.1 0:24:24.5 0:00:19.4 7:46/M
34 Ryan Anke 8 28 M 419-29 0:24:12.0 0:24:13.9 0:00:01.8 7:48/M
35 Michelle Pelletier 10 35 F 1 30-39 0:24:15.1 0:24:26.5 0:00:11.4 7:49/M
36 Gretchen Tapp 26 53 F 3 50-59 0:24:23.2 0:24:30.5 0:00:07.3 7:52/M
37 Will Atkinson 181 11 M 21-13 0:24:39.2 0:24:55.3 0:00:16.1 7:57/M
38 Daniel Schettler 154 20 M 519-29 0:24:44.8 0:25:15.2 0:00:30.3 7:59/M
39 Ben Berejka 91 16 M 7 14-18 0:24:46.4 0:24:59.8 0:00:13.4 7:59/M
40 Katie O'Farrell 184 41 F 5 40-49 0:24:46.4 0:24:51.9 0:00:05.5 7:59/M
41  Allison Bunker 104 13 F 31-13 0:24:51.2 0:25:09.8 0:00:18.5 8:01/M
42 Kris Klein 33 48 M 4 40-49 0:24:53.3 0:25:05.7 0:00:12.4 8:02/M
43 Brian Perry 70 39 M 7 30-39 0:24:55.3 0:25:03.3 0:00:07.9 8:02/M
44 Ted Hammond 201 30 M 8 30-39 0:24:59.1 0:25:09.5 0:00:10.4 8:04/M
45  Erik Smith 146 57 M 3 50-59 0:25:01.8 0:25:08.1 0:00:06.3 8:04/M
46 Todd Levitt 7 43 M 5 40-49 0:25:07.8 0:25:19.3 0:00:11.4 8:06/M
47 Samantha Quick 72 40 F 6 40-49 0:25:12.3 0:25:26.2 0:00:13.8 8:08/M
48 Alyson Brady 122 29 F 219-29 0:25:21.7 0:25:35.5 0:00:13.8 8:11/M
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If you have questions about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102

Don Brady
Thomas Parker
Benjamin Rechkemmer
Sarah Safley
Logan Meek
Ryan Glick

Ellen Remington
Annalise Weiss
John Meek

Mark LeMaster
Andrew Quamme
Tessa Guerra
Josh Buren

Virgil Redman
Marci Pollard
Garrett Sato
Andy Martin
Katherine Berry
Kristine van der Hoeven
Erik van der Hoeven
Michele Etsekson
Hannah Paborsky
Alex LaBrie
Sophie Finch
Jacob Moore
Marc Berejka
Christopher Zimmer
Peter Finch
Bonnie Sorba
Chuck Moore
Molly Kierstead
Robert Harper
Anne Mahoney
Kelsey Johnson
Megan Atkinson
Brianna Grieco
Leah Paborsky
Edith Rothenberg
Jim Schettler
Holly Waggoner
Todd Mahaffey
Inga Anderson
Joe Hochwalt
Shannon Luk
Kennedy Klein
David Paup
Alexa LeMaster
Charles Pelletier
Derek Pyle

Hoyt Maddox
Karine Temkin
Chad Ariss

David Breeding
Diane Lambo

5K Run Overall

Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
123 67 M 1 60-99 0:25:22.8 0:25:36.5 0:00:13.6 8:11/M
53 32 M 9 30-39 0:25:22.9 0:25:31.4 0:00:08.5 8:11/M
165 37 M 1030-39 0:25:38.0 0:26:17.9 0:00:39.9 8:16/M
195 33 F 2 30-39 0:25:52.1 0:26:08.5 0:00:16.3 8:21/M
183 17 M 8 14-18 0:25:53.7 0:26:23.6 0:00:29.9 8:21/M
38 28 M 6 19-29 0:26:01.2 0:26:11.4 0:00:10.2 8:24/M
39 28 F 319-29 0:26:02.0 0:26:11.6 0:00:09.5 8:24/M
143 17 F 4 14-18 0:26:08.1 0:26:25.8 0:00:17.6 8:26/M
182 47 M 6 40-49 0:26:08.4 0:26:23.6 0:00:15.1 8:26/M
112 49 M 7 40-49 0:26:09.7 0:26:16.1 0:00:06.3 8:26/M
71 31 M 11 30-39 0:26:09.9 0:26:14.9 0:00:04.9 8:26/M
138 14 F 514-18 0:26:17.9 0:26:36.8 0:00:18.9 8:29/M
11 32 M 1230-39 0:26:25.5 0:26:48.6 0:00:23.1 8:31/M
185 71 M 2 60-99 0:26:28.2 0:26:31.7 0:00:03.5 8:32/M
23 33 F 3 30-39 0:26:30.3 0:26:35.2 0:00:04.8 8:33/M
94 23 M 7 19-29 0:26:36.8 0:27:04.4 0:00:27.6 8:35/M
191 48 M 8 40-49 0:26:41.7 0:26:48.4 0:00:06.7 8:36/M
180 30 F 4 30-39 0:26:57.9 0:27:24.3 0:00:26.4 8:42/M
134 44 F 7 40-49 0:27:01.6 0:27:27.4 0:00:25.7 8:43/M
132 51 M 4 50-59 0:27:02.6 0:27:28.3 0:00:25.6 8:43/M
110 24 F 4 19-29 0:27:08.6 0:27:25.3 0:00:16.6 8:45/M
86 17 F 6 14-18 0:27:09.0 0:27:28.2 0:00:19.1 8:45/M
82 12 M 31-13 0:27:12.2 0:27:33.5 0:00:21.2 8:46/M
177 14 F 7 14-18 0:27:16.1 0:27:34.3 0:00:18.1 8:48/M
131 13 M 41-13 0:27:25.0 0:27:32.8 0:00:07.7 8:51/M
90 50 M 5 50-59 0:27:29.5 0:28:00.7 0:00:31.1 8:52/M
145 11 M 51-13 0:27:29.6 0:27:37.5 0:00:07.9 8:52/M
176 45 M 9 40-49 0:27:36.6  0:28:05.5 0:00:28.9 8:54/M
124 59 F 4 50-59 0:27:36.8 0:28:22.2 0:00:45.4 8:54/M
148 47 M 1040-49 0:27:37.7 0:27:47.9 0:00:10.2 8:55/M
130 17 F 8 14-18 0:27:40.9 0:28:00.5 0:00:19.6 8:55/M
62 69 M 3 60-99 0:27:58.0 0:28:10.2 0:00:12.2 9:01/M
1 49 F 8 40-49 0:27:59.9 0:28:04.8 0:00:04.9 9:02/M
106 27 F 519-29 0:28:00.2 0:28:18.6 0:00:18.3 9:02/M
202 46 F 9 40-49 0:28:00.4 0:28:16.5 0:00:16.1 9:02/M
125 32 F 5 30-39 0:28:19.2 0:28:35.8 0:00:16.6 9:08/M
85 15 F 914-18 0:28:20.1 0:28:39.3 0:00:19.1 9:08/M
89 49 F 1040-49 0:28:42.5 0:28:58.6 0:00:16.1 9:15/M
153 56 M 6 50-59 0:28:50.6 0:29:22.1 0:00:31.4 9:18/M
108 16 F 10 14-18  0:28:56.3 0:29:15.5 0:00:19.1 9:20/M
140 41 M 11 40-49 0:29:08.0 0:29:52.8 0:00:44.8 9:24/M
189 32 F 6 30-39 0:29:20.2 0:29:41.9 0:00:21.6 9:28/M
68 51 M 7 50-59 0:29:26.0 0:29:49.4 0:00:23.3 9:30/M
69 34 F 7 30-39 0:29:28.6 0:29:42.9 0:00:14.2 9:30/M
36 10 F 41-13 0:29:32.0 0:29:44.9 0:00:12.9 9:32/M
147 73 M 4 60-99 0:29:41.6 0:29:49.1 0:00:07.5 9:35/M
113 20 F 6 19-29 0:29:46.4 0:29:53.3 0:00:06.9 9:36/M
9 66 M 5 60-99 0:29:50.3 0:30:15.7 0:00:25.3 9:37/M
32 50 M 8 50-59 0:30:15.2  0:30:39.3 0:00:24.1 9:45/M
13 45 M 1240-49 0:30:15.7 0:30:50.9 0:00:35.2 9:45/M
166 30 F 8 30-39 0:30:22.4 0:30:34.3 0:00:11.8 9:48/M
167 28 M 8 19-29 0:30:22.9 0:30:34.1 0:00:11.1 9:48/M
159 53 M 9 50-59 0:30:26.4 0:30:51.3 0:00:24.9 9:49/M
158 55 F 5 50-59 0:30:27.6  0:30:51.5 0:00:23.9 9:49/M
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If you have questions about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156

David Yun
Michelle Trusty
Chris Nunn
Ingrid Rivera
Radhika Sehn
Jordan Sehn
Alison Maddox
Charlie Maddox
Shelley Anonson
Daniel Jugent
David Anderson
Dennis Moen
Lisa Jackson
Marina Lukoshko
Suzanne Martin
Mark Simon
Mitch Boyer
Melissa Merritt

Mary Frances Chesnut

Shannon Naugle
Patrick Kdep
Danica Langeberg
Bob Powers

Ray Langeberg
Stefany Arriza
Tonya Talburt
Tim Derr
Nicholas Claunch
Madison Osborne
Miranda Igl

John Terry

Faith Terry

Heidi Drivdahl
Barbara Moffat
Tracy Vann
Lynette Frum
Monte Enbysk
Carbon Copy
Nicole Stone
Caitlin Huls
Candace Anguish
Conni Bentley
Melissa Schettler
Joshua Schettler
Myron Phillips
Kris Merritt
Angelina Lin
Kevin Mihata
Stephen Lovell
Dori Schoenecker
Maria Ocampo
Monica Refuerzo
Christine Sibal
Greg Sturgis

5K Run Overall

Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff

Pace

65
136
29
172
30
31
57
58
16
188
186
17
19
164
87
37
20
64
173
48
77
79
59
80
50
169
168
129
51
52
74
73
78
203
54
47
127
142
150
102

46

156
155
151
187
103

15

18

139
141
120
163
204

20
43
47
36
34
33
43
51
50
7
37
47
35
30
49
43
32
32
58
33
40
24
31
24
33
31
45
36
20
20
48
48
62
52
29
33
60
43
29
29
31
53
22
26
78
35
14
71
56
48
46
16
18
61

919-29
11 40-49
13 40-49
9 30-39
10 30-39
13 30-39
12 40-49
10 50-59
6 50-59
61-13
14 30-39
14 40-49
11 30-39
12 30-39
13 40-49
15 40-49
15 30-39
13 30-39
7 50-59
14 30-39
16 40-49
719-29
16 30-39
10 19-29
15 30-39
16 30-39
14 40-49
17 30-39
8 19-29
919-29
17 40-49
15 40-49
1 60-99
8 50-59
10 19-29
17 30-39
6 60-99
18 40-49
11 19-29
12 19-29
18 30-39
9 50-59
13 19-29
11 19-29
7 60-99
18 30-39
11 14-18
8 60-99
11 50-59
16 40-49
17 40-49
12 14-18
13 14-18
9 60-99
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0:30:40.4
0:30:47.8
0:31:01.4
0:31:18.3
0:31:29.9
0:31:31.7
0:31:44.0
0:31:44.9
0:31:55.2
0:32:05.3
0:32:05.4
0:32:15.3
0:32:36.4
0:32:43.9
0:32:53.3
0:32:53.6
0:32:57.5
0:33:28.6
0:33:34.2
0:33:50.2
0:33:56.6
0:34:01.9
0:34:03.5
0:34:04.0
0:34:22.2
0:34:29.2
0:34:29.8
0:34:49.6
0:34:53.7
0:34:53.8
0:35:08.6
0:35:08.8
0:35:36.7
0:35:45.5
0:36:26.3
0:36:26.5
0:36:33.5
0:37:22.4
0:37:43.2
0:37:45.7
0:38:27.3
0:38:30.1
0:38:59.6
0:39:00.1
0:39:17.5
0:39:22.4
0:39:48.2
0:40:27.7
0:40:29.6
0:41:11.4
0:41:11.6
0:41:30.2
0:41:31.1
0:41:55.2

0:30:43.8
0:31:23.6
0:31:37.8
0:31:38.2
0:32:02.8
0:32:04.5
0:32:16.2
0:32:16.9
0:32:08.1
0:32:27.8
0:32:28.3
0:32:28.5
0:32:59.6
0:32:57.2
0:32:59.8
0:33:03.6
0:33:37.8
0:33:54.6
0:33:58.8
0:34:12.6
0:34:36.6
0:34:14.8
0:34:41.4
0:34:14.9
0:34:44.5
0:34:57.5
0:34:56.7
0:35:39.8
0:34:57.6
0:34:57.7
0:35:37.3
0:35:37.3
0:35:53.8
0:36:15.6
0:36:35.1
0:36:35.1
0:37:04.8
0:37:59.9
0:37:52.4
0:37:54.4
0:39:01.1
0:39:08.8
0:39:32.3
0:39:33.1
0:39:45.9
0:39:47.7
0:40:18.3
0:41:01.8
0:41:01.8
0:41:56.3
0:41:56.8
0:42:15.5
0:42:15.5
0:42:38.6

0:00:03.4 9:54/M
0:00:35.8 9:56/M
0:00:36.4 10:00/M
0:00:19.9 10:06/M
0:00:32.9 10:09/M
0:00:32.7 10:10/M
0:00:32.1 10:14/M
0:00:31.9 10:14/M
0:00:12.8 10:18/M
0:00:22.4 10:21/M
0:00:22.9 10:21/M
0:00:13.2 10:24/M
0:00:23.1 10:31/M
0:00:13.2 10:33/M
0:00:06.5 10:36/M
0:00:09.9 10:36/M
0:00:40.3 10:38/M
0:00:25.9 10:48/M
0:00:24.5 10:50/M
0:00:22.4 10:55/M
0:00:39.9 10:57/M
0:00:12.8 10:58/M
0:00:37.9 10:59/M
0:00:10.8 10:59/M
0:00:22.3 11:05/M
0:00:28.2 11:07/M
0:00:26.9 11:07/M
0:00:50.1 11:14/M
0:00:03.8 11:15/M
0:00:03.8 11:15/M
0:00:28.6 11:20/M
0:00:28.4 11:20/M
0:00:17.1 11:29/M
0:00:30.1 11:32/M
0:00:08.8 11:45/M
0:00:08.5 11:45/M
0:00:31.3 11:47/M
0:00:37.5 12:03/M
0:00:09.1 12:10/M
0:00:08.7 12:11/M
0:00:33.7 12:24/M
0:00:38.6 12:25/M
0:00:32.7 12:35/M
0:00:32.9 12:35/M
0:00:28.4 12:40/M
0:00:25.3 12:42/M
0:00:30.1 12:50/M
0:00:34.1 13:03/M
0:00:32.2 13:04/M
0:00:44.9 13:17/M
0:00:45.1 13:17/M
0:00:45.2 13:23/M
0:00:44.4 13:24/M
0:00:43.4 13:31/M



If you have questions about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185

Sarah Claunch
Michelle Robbins
Leah Akins

Alle Dunbar
Ragen Plummer
Jenna Khatib
Jonny Osman
Tilly Bonnema
Gerrit Bonnema
Christine Sturgis
Monica Eddy
Cynthia Ward
Danielle Bowley
Kelly James
Christina Burge
Robert Burge
Ksenia Boyer
Sean Connolly
Leslie lkeda
Anne Browning
Julie Larsen
Phillip Harvey
Janet Sorrentino
Marianne Herricht
Mimi Refuerzo
Louise Estria
Nancy Nunn
Amy Maddox

Nikki Chan Harvey

Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
128 36 F 1930-39 0:42:19.5 0:43:09.7 0:00:50.1 13:39/M
2 38 F 2030-39 0:43:42.0 0:43:53.3 0:00:11.3 14:06/M
200 17 F 14 14-18  0:45:31.8 0:45:53.4 0:00:21.5 14:41/M
199 15 F 1514-18 0:45:32.1 0:45:53.3 0:00:21.2 14:41/M
137 16 F 16 14-18  0:45:32.2 0:45:54.4 0:00:22.1 14:41/M
196 15 F 17 14-18  0:45:32.7 0:45:54.6 0:00:21.8 14:41/M
121 16 M 914-18 0:45:48.1 0:46:22.2 0:00:34.1 14:46/M
197 59 F 1050-59 0:45:51.0 0:46:33.8 0:00:42.7 14:47/M
198 66 M 1060-99 0:45:53.2 0:46:34.3 0:00:41.1 14:48/M
205 61 F 2 60-99 0:46:35.6  0:46:35.6 15:02/M
60 61 F 3 60-99 0:46:39.2 0:47:26.8 0:00:47.6 15:03/M
61 39 F 21 30-39 0:46:39.5 0:47:26.8 0:00:47.3 15:03/M
3 32 F 22 30-39 0:48:26.2 0:48:37.7 0:00:11.4 15:37/M
179 31 F 2330-39 0:49:44.0 0:50:13.1 0:00:29.1 16:03/M
56 21 F 1419-29 0:49:51.9 0:50:19.1 0:00:27.1 16:05/M
55 55 M 1250-59 0:49:52.0 0:50:19.5 0:00:27.4 16:05/M
21 30 F 24 30-39 0:50:17.5 0:51:22.4 0:01:04.9 16:13/M
95 44 M 1940-49 0:50:27.6 0:51:07.3 0:00:39.6 16:16/M
93 23 F 1519-29 0:51:32.4 0:52:03.1 0:00:30.6 16:37/M
116 33 F 2530-39 0:51:32.7 0:52:02.2 0:00:29.5 16:37/M
100 32 F 26 30-39  0:51:32.9 0:52:02.8 0:00:29.9 16:37/M
97 42 M 2040-49 0:51:57.8 0:52:33.6 0:00:35.8 16:45/M
44 58 F 11 50-59 0:51:59.2 0:52:33.8 0:00:34.6 16:46/M
117 31 F 27 30-39 0:52:11.4 0:52:57.3 0:00:45.9 16:50/M
118 29 F 16 19-29  0:52:14.7 0:52:57.7 0:00:42.9 16:51/M
119 24 F 17 19-29 0:52:17.0 0:53:02.8 0:00:45.8 16:52/M
28 48 F 1840-49 0:52:56.8 0:53:35.7 0:00:38.8 17:05/M
12 49 F 1940-49 0:52:57.8 0:53:36.5 0:00:38.6 17:05/M
98 38 F 2830-39 0:54:17.8 0:54:54.2 0:00:36.4 17:31/M

5K Run Overall
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9/11 Heroes Run 2014

5K Run Age Group Results

Saturday, September 13, 2014

*Overall place within gender.

If you have questions about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
Place Name

Place Name

Lucy Martinez
Hailey Vandenbosch
Allison Bunker
Kennedy Klein

—_

AWM

Place Name

Megan Martin
Isabel Callen
Katie Brodsky
Annalise Weiss
Tessa Guerra
Hannah Paborsky
Sophie Finch
Molly Kierstead
Leah Paborsky
10  Holly Waggoner
11 Angelina Lin

12 Monica Refuerzo
13 Christine Sibal
14  Leah Akins

15  Alle Dunbar

16  Ragen Plummer
17 Jenna Khatib

—_

O© 00N O WN

Place Name

Cheyenne Thompson
Alyson Brady
Ellen Remington
Michele Etsekson
Kelsey Johnson
Alexa LeMaster
Danica Langeberg
Madison Osborne
Miranda Igl

Tracy Vann

O©CoOoO~NOO O WN =

—_
o

5K Run Age Group

Bib No

Bib No
175
194
104
36

Bib No
192
83
152
143
138
86
177
130
85
108
103
120
163
200
199
137
196

Bib No
101
122
39
110
106
113
79
51
52
54

Age  Overall Chip Time
Female 13 and Under
Age  Overall Chip Time
13 1 0:21:19.1
12 3 0:22:25.4
13 16 0:24:51.2
10 40 0:29:32.0

Female 14 to 18

Age
15
15
14
17
14
17
14
17
15
16
14
16
18
17
15
16
15

Overall
2
4
9

21
22
27
28
30
35
37
71
74
75
78
79
80
81

Chip Time
0:21:25.9
0:22:49.7
0:23:58.8
0:26:08.1
0:26:17.9
0:27:09.0
0:27:16.1
0:27:40.9
0:28:20.1
0:28:56.3
0:39:48.2
0:41:30.2
0:41:31.1
0:45:31.8
0:45:32.1
0:45:32.2
0:45:32.7

Female 19 to 29

Age
23
29
28
24
27
20
24
20
20
29

Overall
11
18
20
26
32
41
55
59
60
64
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Chip Time
0:24:03.1
0:25:21.7
0:26:02.0
0:27:08.6
0:28:00.2
0:29:46.4
0:34:01.9
0:34:53.7
0:34:53.8
0:36:26.3

Gun Time

Gun Time

0:21:23.8
0:22:31.3
0:25:09.8
0:29:44.9

Gun Time

0:21:31.9
0:22:55.7
0:24:16.8
0:26:25.8
0:26:36.8
0:27:28.2
0:27:34.3
0:28:00.5
0:28:39.3
0:29:15.5
0:40:18.3
0:42:15.5
0:42:15.5
0:45:53.4
0:45:53.3
0:45:54 .4
0:45:54.6

Gun Time
0:24:12.4
0:25:35.5
0:26:11.6
0:27:25.3
0:28:18.6
0:29:53.3
0:34:14.8
0:34:57.6
0:34:57.7
0:36:35.1

Chip Diff

Chip Diff
0:00:04.6
0:00:05.9
0:00:18.5
0:00:12.9

Chip Diff
0:00:05.9
0:00:05.9
0:00:17.9
0:00:17.6
0:00:18.9
0:00:19.1
0:00:18.1
0:00:19.6
0:00:19.1
0:00:19.1
0:00:30.1
0:00:45.2
0:00:44.4
0:00:21.5
0:00:21.2
0:00:22.1
0:00:21.8

Chip Diff
0:00:09.3
0:00:13.8
0:00:09.5
0:00:16.6
0:00:18.3
0:00:06.9
0:00:12.8
0:00:03.8
0:00:03.8
0:00:08.8

Pace

Pace
6:53/M
7:14/M
8:01/M
9:32/M

Pace
6:55/M
7:22/M
7:44/M
8:26/M
8:29/M
8:45/M
8:48/M
8:55/M
9:08/M
9:20/M
12:50/M
13:23/M
13:24/M
14:41/M
14:41/M
14:41/M
14:41/M

Pace
7:45/M
8:11/M
8:24/M
8:45/M
9:02/M
9:36/M
10:58/M
11:15/M
11:15/M
11:45/M



*Overall place within gender.
If you have questions about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

Place

—_

O© 00N O WN

Place

O oOoONOOLPhWN =

—_
o

Name

Nicole Stone
Caitlin Huls
Melissa Schettler
Christina Burge
Leslie Ikeda
Mimi Refuerzo
Louise Estria

Name

Michelle Pelletier
Sarah Safley
Marci Pollard
Katherine Berry
Brianna Grieco
Inga Anderson
Shannon Luk
Karine Temkin
Ingrid Rivera
Radhika Sehn
Lisa Jackson
Marina Lukoshko
Melissa Merritt
Shannon Naugle
Stefany Arriza
Tonya Talburt
Lynette Frum
Candace Anguish
Sarah Claunch
Michelle Robbins
Cynthia Ward
Danielle Bowley
Kelly James
Ksenia Boyer
Anne Browning
Julie Larsen
Marianne Herricht
Nikki Chan Harvey

Name

Danella Anderson
Courtney Klein
Tina Vandenbosch
Dan Derr

Katie O'Farrell
Samantha Quick

Kristine van der Hoeven

Anne Mahoney
Megan Atkinson
Edith Rothenberg

5K Run Age Group

Bib No
150
102
156
56
93
118
119

Bib No
10
195
23
180
125
189
69
166
172
30
19
164
64
48
50
169
47

128
61

179
21
116
100
117
98

Bib No
27
35
193
170
184
72
134

202
89

Age

29
29
22
21
23
29
24

Overall
66
67
70
88
90
95
9

Chip Time

0:37:43.2
0:37:45.7
0:38:59.6
0:49:51.9
0:51:32.4
0:52:14.7
0:52:17.0

Female 30 to 39

Age  Overall Chip Time
35 13 0:24:15.1
33 19 0:25:52.1
33 23 0:26:30.3
30 24 0:26:57.9
32 34 0:28:19.2
32 38 0:29:20.2
34 39 0:29:28.6
30 42 0:30:22.4
36 45 0:31:18.3
34 46 0:31:29.9
35 49 0:32:36.4
30 50 0:32:43.9
32 52 0:33:28.6
33 54 0:33:50.2
33 56 0:34:22.2
31 57 0:34:29.2
33 65 0:36:26.5
31 68 0:38:27.3
36 76 0:42:19.5
38 77 0:43:42.0
39 85 0:46:39.5
32 86 0:48:26.2
31 87 0:49:44.0
30 89 0:50:17.5
33 91 0:51:32.7
32 92 0:51:32.9
31 94 0:52:11.4
38 99 0:54:17.8
Female 40 to 49

Age  Overall Chip Time
49 7 0:22:56.9
44 8 0:23:14.7
49 10 0:24:02.7
46 12 0:24:03.1
41 15 0:24:46.4
40 17 0:25:12.3
44 25 0:27:01.6
49 31 0:27:59.9
46 33 0:28:00.4
49 36 0:28:42.5
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Gun Time

0:37:52.4
0:37:54.4
0:39:32.3
0:50:19.1
0:52:03.1
0:52:57.7
0:53:02.8

Gun Time

0:24:26.5
0:26:08.5
0:26:35.2
0:27:24.3
0:28:35.8
0:29:41.9
0:29:42.9
0:30:34.3
0:31:38.2
0:32:02.8
0:32:59.6
0:32:57.2
0:33:54.6
0:34:12.6
0:34:44.5
0:34:57.5
0:36:35.1
0:39:01.1
0:43:09.7
0:43:53.3
0:47:26.8
0:48:37.7
0:50:13.1
0:51:22.4
0:52:02.2
0:52:02.8
0:52:57.3
0:54:54.2

Gun Time
0:22:56.9
0:23:26.3
0:24:12.1

0:24:29.5
0:24:51.9
0:25:26.2
0:27:27.4
0:28:04.8
0:28:16.5
0:28:58.6

Chip Diff
0:00:09.1
0:00:08.7
0:00:32.7
0:00:27 1
0:00:30.6
0:00:42.9
0:00:45.8

Chip Diff
0:00:11.4
0:00:16.3
0:00:04.8
0:00:26.4
0:00:16.6
0:00:21.6
0:00:14.2
0:00:11.8
0:00:19.9
0:00:32.9
0:00:23.1
0:00:13.2
0:00:25.9
0:00:22.4
0:00:22.3
0:00:28.2
0:00:08.5
0:00:33.7
0:00:50.1
0:00:11.3
0:00:47.3
0:00:11.4
0:00:29.1
0:01:04.9
0:00:29.5
0:00:29.9
0:00:45.9
0:00:36.4

Chip Diff

0:00:11.6
0:00:09.4
0:00:26.4
0:00:05.5
0:00:13.8
0:00:25.7
0:00:04.9
0:00:16.1
0:00:16.1

Pace
12:10/M
12:11/M
12:35/M
16:05/M
16:37/M
16:51/M
16:52/M

Pace
7:49/M
8:21/M
8:33/M
8:42/M
9:08/M
9:28/M
9:30/M
9:48/M
10:06/M
10:09/M
10:31/M
10:33/M
10:48/M
10:55/M
11:05/M
11:07/M
11:45/M
12:24/M
13:39/M
14:06/M
15:03/M
15:37/M
16:03/M
16:13/M
16:37/M
16:37/M
16:50/M
17:31/M

Pace
7:24/M
7:30/M
7:45/M
7:45/M
7:59/M
8:08/M
8:43/M
9:02/M
9:02/M
9:15/M



*Overall place within gender.

If you have questions about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

Place

—_

O© 00N O WN

—_ -
—_ O

Place

w N

Place

—_

OO WN

Place

—_

O© 00N O WN

Name

Michelle Trusty
Alison Maddox
Suzanne Martin
Tim Derr

Faith Terry

Dori Schoenecker
Maria Ocampo
Nancy Nunn

Amy Maddox

Name

Linda Williams Rorem
Laurie Holman
Gretchen Tapp
Bonnie Sorba

Diane Lambo

Shelley Anonson
Mary Frances Chesnut
Barbara Moffat

Conni Bentley

Tilly Bonnema

Janet Sorrentino

Name

Heidi Drivdahl
Christine Sturgis
Monica Eddy

Name

Cooper Klein

Will Atkinson

Alex LaBrie

Jacob Moore
Christopher Zimmer
Daniel Jugent

Name

Scott Lee

Mitch Stickney

lan Kelly-Hedrick
Walker Swainson
Carlino Cuono

Ryan van der Hoeven
Ben Berejka

Logan Meek

Jonny Osman

5K Run Age Group

Bib No
136
57
87
168
73
139
141
28
12

Bib No
66
25
26
124
158
16
173
203
46
197
44

Bib No
78
205
60

Bib No
34
181
82
131
145
188

Bib No
96
107
111
206
135
133
91
183
121

Age

43
43
49
45
48
48
46
48
49

54
52
53
59
55
50
58
52
53
59
58

Age

62
61
61

Overall
44
47
51
58
61
72
73
97
98

Overall
5
6
14
29
43
48
53
63
69
82
93

Overall
62
83
84

Chip Time

0:30:47.8
0:31:44.0
0:32:53.3
0:34:29.8
0:35:08.8
0:41:11.4
0:41:11.6
0:52:56.8
0:52:57.8

Female 50 to 59

Age Chip Time

0:22:54.6
0:22:56.9
0:24:23.2
0:27:36.8
0:30:27.6
0:31:55.2
0:33:34.2
0:35:45.5
0:38:30.1
0:45:51.0
0:51:59.2

Female 60 and over
Chip Time

0:35:36.7
0:46:35.6
0:46:39.2

Male 13 and Under

Age Overall Chip Time
12 8 0:21:11.5
11 23 0:24:39.2
12 44 0:27:12.2
13 45 0:27:25.0
11 47 0:27:29.6
7 64 0:32:05.3

Male 14 to 18

Age Overall Chip Time
17 1 0:18:37.3
18 3 0:19:18.1
16 5 0:20:51.3
15 15 0:23:16.2
15 18 0:23:38.2
15 20 0:23:54 1
16 25 0:24:46.4
17 34 0:25:53.7
16 82 0:45:48.1
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Gun Time

0:31:23.6
0:32:16.2
0:32:59.8
0:34:56.7
0:35:37.3
0:41:56.3
0:41:56.8
0:53:35.7
0:53:36.5

Gun Time

0:23:00.3
0:22:56.9
0:24:30.5
0:28:22.2
0:30:51.5
0:32:08.1
0:33:58.8
0:36:15.6
0:39:08.8
0:46:33.8
0:52:33.8

Gun Time

0:35:53.8
0:46:35.6
0:47:26.8

Gun Time

0:21:15.8
0:24:55.3
0:27:33.5
0:27:32.8
0:27:37.5
0:32:27.8

Gun Time

0:18:39.9
0:19:21.3
0:21:05.7
0:23:42.4
0:23:53.3
0:24:09.5
0:24:59.8
0:26:23.6
0:46:22.2

Chip Diff
0:00:35.8
0:00:32.1
0:00:06.5
0:00:26.9
0:00:28.4
0:00:44.9
0:00:45.1
0:00:38.8
0:00:38.6

Chip Diff
0:00:05.6

0:00:07.3
0:00:45.4
0:00:23.9
0:00:12.8
0:00:24.5
0:00:30.1
0:00:38.6
0:00:42.7
0:00:34.6

Chip Diff
0:00:17.1

0:00:47.6

Chip Diff
0:00:04.2
0:00:16.1
0:00:21.2
0:00:07.7
0:00:07.9
0:00:22.4

Chip Diff
0:00:02.6
0:00:03.1
0:00:14.4
0:00:26.1
0:00:15.1
0:00:15.3
0:00:13.4
0:00:29.9
0:00:34.1

Pace
9:56/M
10:14/M
10:36/M
11:07/M
11:20/M
13:17/M
13:17/M
17:05/M
17:05/M

Pace
7:23/M
7:24/M
7:52/M
8:54/M
9:49/M
10:18/M
10:50/M
11:32/M
12:25/M
14:47/M
16:46/M

Pace
11:29/M
15:02/M
15:03/M

Pace
6:50/M
7:57/M
8:46/M
8:51/M
8:52/M
10:21/M

Pace
6:00/M
6:14/M
6:44/M
7:30/M
7:37/M
7:43/M
7:59/M
8:21/M
14:46/M



*Overall place within gender.

If you have questions about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place

Place
1

O© 00N O WN

—_ -
—_ O

Place

—_

O© 00N O WN

Place

—_

O© 00N O WN

Name

Name

Thomas Chan
Kurt Bolgen
Brat Howell
Ryan Anke
Daniel Schettler
Ryan Glick
Garrett Sato
Chad Ariss
David Yun

Ray Langeberg
Joshua Schettler

Name

Aaron Thiese

Nick Bentley

Michael Rowell
David Morgan

Hugh Hughes
Jonathan Hutchinson
Brian Perry

Ted Hammond
Thomas Parker
Benjamin Rechkemmer
Andrew Quamme
Josh Buren

Jordan Sehn

David Anderson
Mitch Boyer

Bob Powers
Nicholas Claunch
Kris Merritt

Name

Mike Martinez
Scott Peters
Jeff Hunter
Kris Klein
Todd Levitt
John Meek
Mark LeMaster
Andy Martin
Peter Finch
Chuck Moore
Todd Mahaffey
Hoyt Maddox
Chris Nunn
Dennis Moen
Mark Simon

5K Run Age Group

Bib No

Bib No
160
75
88

8
154
38
94
167
65
80
155

Bib No
157
81
76
14
105
171
70
201
53
165
71
11
31
186
20
59
129
187

Bib No
174
49
190
33

182
112
191
176
148
140
13
29
17
37

Age  Overall Chip Time
Male 19 to 29
Age  Overall Chip Time
29 11 0:22:04.4
29 13 0:22:41.8
27 17 0:23:38.0
28 22 0:24:12.0
20 24 0:24:44.8
28 35 0:26:01.2
23 41 0:26:36.8
28 58 0:30:22.9
20 60 0:30:40.4
24 71 0:34:04.0
26 76 0:39:00.1
Male 30 to 39
Age Overall Chip Time
36 9 0:21:24.2
30 10 0:22:01.5
33 12 0:22:38.8
30 14 0:23:07.9
31 19 0:23:48.1
30 21 0:24:05.1
39 27 0:24:55.3
30 28 0:24:59.1
32 32 0:25:22.9
37 33 0:25:38.0
31 38 0:26:09.9
32 39 0:26:25.5
33 62 0:31:31.7
37 65 0:32:05.4
32 68 0:32:57.5
31 70 0:34:03.5
36 72 0:34:49.6
35 78 0:39:22.4
Male 40 to 49
Age  Overall Chip Time
46 2 0:19:14.0
48 4 0:19:51.8
45 7 0:21:09.1
48 26 0:24:53.3
43 30 0:25:07.8
47 36 0:26:08.4
49 37 0:26:09.7
48 42 0:26:41.7
45 48 0:27:36.6
47 49 0:27:37.7
41 52 0:29:08.0
45 57 0:30:15.7
47 61 0:31:01.4
47 66 0:32:15.3
43 67 0:32:53.6
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Gun Time

Gun Time

0:22:16.3
0:22:56.7
0:23:58.4
0:24:13.9
0:25:15.2
0:26:11.4
0:27:04.4
0:30:34.1
0:30:43.8
0:34:14.9
0:39:33.1

Gun Time
0:21:33.6
0:22:51.3
0:22:55.7
0:23:18.8
0:24:10.5
0:24:24.5
0:25:03.3
0:25:09.5
0:25:31.4
0:26:17.9
0:26:14.9
0:26:48.6
0:32:04.5
0:32:28.3
0:33:37.8
0:34:41.4
0:35:39.8
0:39:47.7

Gun Time
0:19:18.9
0:19:55.7
0:21:11.5
0:25:05.7
0:25:19.3
0:26:23.6
0:26:16.1
0:26:48.4
0:28:05.5
0:27:47.9
0:29:52.8
0:30:50.9
0:31:37.8
0:32:28.5
0:33:03.6

Chip Diff

Chip Diff
0:00:11.8
0:00:14.9
0:00:20.4
0:00:01.8
0:00:30.3
0:00:10.2
0:00:27.6
0:00:11.1
0:00:03.4
0:00:10.8
0:00:32.9

Chip Diff
0:00:09.3
0:00:49.7
0:00:16.9
0:00:10.8
0:00:22.4
0:00:19.4
0:00:07.9
0:00:10.4
0:00:08.5
0:00:39.9
0:00:04.9
0:00:23.1
0:00:32.7
0:00:22.9
0:00:40.3
0:00:37.9
0:00:50.1
0:00:25.3

Chip Diff
0:00:04.9
0:00:03.8
0:00:02.4
0:00:12.4
0:00:11.4
0:00:15.1
0:00:06.3
0:00:06.7
0:00:28.9
0:00:10.2
0:00:44.8
0:00:35.2
0:00:36.4
0:00:13.2
0:00:09.9

Pace

Pace
7:07/M
7:19/M
7:37/M
7:48/M
7:59/M
8:24/M
8:35/M
9:48/M
9:54/M
10:59/M
12:35/M

Pace
6:54/M
7:06/M
7:18/M
7:27/M
7:41/M
7:46/M
8:02/M
8:04/M
8:11/M
8:16/M
8:26/M
8:31/M
10:10/M
10:21/M
10:38/M
10:59/M
11:14/M
12:42/M

Pace
6:12/M
6:24/M
6:49/M
8:02/M
8:06/M
8:26/M
8:26/M
8:36/M
8:54/M
8:55/M
9:24/M
9:45/M
10:00/M
10:24/M
10:36/M



*Overall place within gender.
If you have questions about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
16  Patrick Kdep 77 40 69 0:33:56.6 0:34:36.6 0:00:39.9 10:57/M
17 John Terry 74 48 73 0:35:08.6 0:35:37.3 0:00:28.6 11:20/M
18 Carbon Copy 142 43 75 0:37:22.4 0:37:59.9 0:00:37.5 12:03/M
19  Sean Connolly 95 44 85 0:50:27.6 0:51:07.3 0:00:39.6 16:16/M
20  Pnillip Harvey 97 42 86 0:51:57.8 0:52:33.6 0:00:35.8 16:45/M

Male 50 to 59
Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1 Phil Wingard 162 50 6 0:21:02.4 0:21:15.1 0:00:12.6 6:47/M
2 Steven Roach 109 58 16 0:23:30.4 0:23:33.7 0:00:03.2 7:35/M
3 Erik Smith 146 57 29 0:25:01.8 0:25:08.1 0:00:06.3 8:04/M
4 Erik van der Hoeven 132 51 43 0:27:02.6 0:27:28.3 0:00:25.6 8:43/M
5 Marc Berejka 90 50 46 0:27:29.5 0:28:00.7 0:00:31.1 8:52/M
6 Jim Schettler 153 56 51 0:28:50.6 0:29:22.1 0:00:31.4 9:18/M
7 Joe Hochwalt 68 51 53 0:29:26.0 0:29:49.4 0:00:23.3 9:30/M
8 Derek Pyle 32 50 56 0:30:15.2 0:30:39.3 0:00:24.1 9:45/M
9 David Breeding 159 53 59 0:30:26.4 0:30:51.3 0:00:24.9 9:49/M
10 Charlie Maddox 58 51 63 0:31:44.9 0:32:16.9 0:00:31.9 10:14/M
11 Stephen Lovell 18 56 80 0:40:29.6 0:41:01.8 0:00:32.2 13:04/M
12 Robert Burge 55 55 84 0:49:52.0 0:50:19.5 0:00:27.4 16:05/M
Male 60 and over
Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Don Brady 123 67 31 0:25:22.8 0:25:36.5 0:00:13.6 8:11/M
2 Virgil Redman 185 71 40 0:26:28.2 0:26:31.7 0:00:03.5 8:32/M
3 Robert Harper 62 69 50 0:27:58.0 0:28:10.2 0:00:12.2 9:01/M
4 David Paup 147 73 54 0:29:41.6 0:29:49.1 0:00:07.5 9:35/M
5 Charles Pelletier 9 66 55 0:29:50.3 0:30:15.7 0:00:25.3 9:37/M
6 Monte Enbysk 127 60 74 0:36:33.5 0:37:04.8 0:00:31.3 11:47/M
7 Myron Phillips 151 78 77 0:39:17.5 0:39:45.9 0:00:28.4 12:40/M
8 Kevin Mihata 15 71 79 0:40:27.7 0:41:01.8 0:00:34.1 13:03/M
9 Greg Sturgis 204 61 81 0:41:55.2 0:42:38.6 0:00:43.4 13:31/M
10 Gerrit Bonnema 198 66 83 0:45:53.2 0:46:34.3 0:00:41.1 14:48/M
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